
1 | P a g e  
 

Lot No 13 

Tender No: STC/MKT/FMCG/22/02 
STOCK CLEARENCE TENDER FMCG ITEMS 

 (Tender Form Published Date : 24/03/2022 Closing Date : 30/03/2022 Time : 10.00AM) 

 

APPLICANT DETAILS  

1. Tender Applicant Name : ..........................................................................  

2. National Identity Card Number : ................................................  

3. Tender Applicant Company Name : 

...........................................................................................................  

    Company Business Registration number : ……………………. 

4. Postal Address : 

..........................................................................................................................................  

5. Contact Numbers : Land Phone : ................................................  Mobile No : 

.......................................  

    Email : ................................................... Fax Number : ..................................................  

 

6. Non Refundable Tender Fee Rs. 1,000/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and 

Receipt to be attached to the Tender Form.  

7. Refundable Deposit of Rs.2,500/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and Receipt to be 

attached to the Tender Form. ( This Bid Security Fee will be released only after 30 Days of the Closing 

Date of this tender)  

Refund Bank Account Details  

Bank Name : .............................................. Branch ..........................................  

Account Number :. ................................................................  

Name of Account Holder : .........................................................  

Contact Number : ............................................... Email : .......................................... 

 

 



2 | P a g e  
 

Locati on : STORE - NARA (225) 

 

Item Code Item Description  Qty 

210002T SUNLIGHT GREEN 120G 4 

210524T SUNLIGHT PINK FLORAL 120G 1 

210621T SUNLIGHT PURPLE 120G 1038 

210003T SUNLIGHT WHITE 120 G 1 

210001T SUNLIGHT-YELLOW 120 G 4 

210292T L/B CARE B/BAR 100 G 762 

210004T L/B TOTAL 100G 10 

210312T LB ACT/FRESH 100G 10 

210497T LB LEMON FRESH 100G 595 

210374T LB TOTAL 100G* 2PRICE OFF 9 

210600T LUX DELICATE EMBRACE SOAP 100G 321 

210649T LUX HYPNOTIC ROSE SOAP 100G 219 

210516T LUX LIMITED EDITION M/P 400G 104 

210492T LUX NATURE PURE 100G 342 

210494T LUX PURPLE LOTUS 100G 14 

210562T LUX SANDLE SOAP 100G 3 

210427T LUX SILK SENSATION 100G 4 

210603T PB FLORAL SOAP 100G 527 

210595T PB HERBAL SOAP 100G 42 

210358T PB SOAP MULTIPACK 5 

210130T PB SOAP RL 75G 1 

210544T PEARS BABY SOAP 100G 146 

210127T AXE CLICK 150ML 70 

210599T AXE DEO PROVOKE 150ML 4 

210129T AXE PULSE 150ML 2 

210563T AXE SIG SUAVE122 MLx 12 6 

210128T AXE VICE 150ML 5 

210638T BRU COFFEE 850G 2 

210759X Ceylonta Tea Bag 200g 460.00/= 68 

210070X LAOJEE 400 G 1 

210073X LAOJEERL 50 G 15 

210058X LIP G/TEA BAG (S) 13 

210057T CHICKEN CUBE RL VER.DISH 5 

210197T CLEAR 7ML ICE COOL 4 

210672T CLEAR COM PLETE SPFT CARE 200MI 76 

210569T CLEAR COMPLETE SOFT CARE 170ML 14 

210555T CLEAR ICE COOL 80ML 461 

210084T CLEAR ICE COOL 90ML 10 

210081T CLEAR ICE COOL SH 200ML 4 

210420T CLOSE UP P/SP 120G 46 

210558T CLOSE UP RED HOT 80G 2 

210406T CLOSE UP REDHOT 40G UCL 12 

210207T DOVE CD.B/THERAPY(INT.REPR) 180ML 27 

210209T DOVE CD.DRY/T.RAPY 200ML 1 

210630T DOVE INTENSE RPR THPY CD 75ML 34 

210204T DOVEshDRY/TRP 200ML (175ML) 1 

210742T FAIR & LOVELY M/V 50 G 330/= 71 



3 | P a g e  
 

210115T FAL M/V 25 G 243 

210114T FAL M/V FAIR 50 G 36 

210111T FAL MAX   FAIRNS 25G 395 

210110T FAL MAX   FAIRNS 50G 686 

210439T FAL MENZ FACE WASH 50G 16 

210109T T/B SIGNAL  JUNIOR 12 

210108T T/B SIGNAL EX. ADLT RL 40 

210633T FIGTHER TOOTH BRUSH DOUBLE PACK 7 

210014T L/B HAND WASH TOTAL 200ML 30 

210554T LIFE BUOY HAND WASH CARE 215ML 1 

210224T L/B SHAMPOO HERBAL 6ML 63 

210508T LB HEALTH SHAR LB HEALTH SHAMPOO 180ML 42 

210098T LB HERBAL 90ML 14 

210542T LIFEBUOY HERBAL SHAMPOO 80ML 265 

210488T LB BW MILD CARE 250ML 568 

210674T LUX SOFT TOUCH BODY WASH 240ML 571 

210386T LUX V/TOUCH 250 ML(220ML) 3 

210055T MARMITE MEDIUM 115G/105G 69 

210313T MARMITE SMALL 55 G 55 

210133T PB COL L/EDITION 50 ML (M/DROP 50ML) 2 

210140T PB CREAM RL 100ML 34 

210141T PB CREAM RL 50ML 74 

210253T PB OIL RL 120ML 2 

210132T PB TALC 100 G 2 

210677T PEARS  BABY OIL 100ML 425 

210675T PEARS BABY POWER 90G 541 

210146T P.D.F. TALC 100ML 69 

210148T PONDS AM FACIAL FOAM 100G WHITE BEAUTY 890 

210147T PONDS MM TALC 100 G 94 

210482T PONDS P/W DEEP CLEN SF100G 12 

210501T PONDS PIMPL PONDS PIMPLE CLEAR WHITE 50G 48 

210245T REX . AP DEO R/O SILK 25ML (PASSION) 90 

210465T REX DEO (M)ADR/N 25ML QNTM 1 

210604T REX DEO MEN QNTM 50 ML 7 

210468T REX DEO(M) ICE COOL 25L 2 

210557T REXONA DEO ICE COOL 50ML 1 

210556T REXONA DEO PASSION 50ML 53 

210752T REXONA ICE COOL 50 ML 425.00/= 356 

210751T REXONA PASSION 50 ML 425.00/= 51 

210029T RIN 200 G 121 

210028T RIN ST WHITE 500 G L & R 119 

210027T RIN ST/WHITE 1 KG  L & R 5 

210019T S/J DET.POWDER 200G 2 

210017T S/L DET.PWD 1 KG 10 

210025T SL POWDER RL 40G 132 

210572T SLDP LEMON & JASMINE 1KG 31 

210531T SLDP PINK LEMON & ROSE 200G 402 

210503T SLDP PINK LEMON & ROSE 400G 236 

210337T SLSDP 35G 898 

210451T SLSDP LEMON & ROSE 70G 5 

210610T SUNLIGHT DIT/POWER 70G 12 

210100T SIGNAL 120 G 25 



4 | P a g e  
 

210099T SIGNAL 160G 266 

210102T SIGNAL 40 G 343 

210101T SIGNAL 70G 1031 

210103T SIGNAL HERBAL 120G 2 

210552T SIGNAL HERBAL 160G 24 

210105T SIGNAL HERBAL 40 G 339 

210104T SIGNAL HERBAL 70 G 2 

210413T SS 200ML THICK`N LONG 5 

210412T SS 90ML THICK`N LONG 142 

210283T SS B/SHINE 90ML 10 

210185T SS CD D/REPAIR  180ML (160 ML) 3 

210298T SS H/F SOLUTION 90 ML 1 

210486T SS SHAM/THICK&LONG6.5ML 841 

210586T SS SHAMPOO THICK & LONG 180 ML 145 

210574T SS SHAMPOO THICK & LONG 80ML 6 

210575T SS SOFT & SMOOTH CD 80ML 419 

210219T SS SOFT N SMOOTH 6.5 ML 957 

210645T SSK PERFECT STRA/CONDITIONER 180ML 45 

210644T SUN/THICK LONG C ONDITIONER 180ML 212 

210568T SUNSILK BLACK SHINE SHAMPOO 180ML 70 

210570T SUNSILK BLACK SHINE SHAMPOO 80ML 88 

210605T SUNSILK DAMAGE REPAIR SHAMPOO 80ML 14 

210579T 

SUNSILK HEALTHY GROWTH CONDITIONER 

80ML 44 

210577T SUNSILK HEALTHY GROWTH SHAMPOO 180ML 31 

210578T SUNSILK HEALTHY GROWTH SHAMPOO 80ML 150 

210540T SUNSILK PERFECT STRAIGHHT 80ML+FAL09G 55 

210584T SUNSILK SOFT  & SMOOTH SHA/80ML 260 

210583T SUNSILK SOFT & SMOOTH SH/180ML 57 

210697T SURF EXCEL 150G 60/= 5 

210620T SURF EXCEL 30 G 4514 

210034T SURF EXL 1 KG 10 

210038T SURF EXL 432 S 20 G ( 468 S ) 60 

210035T SURF EXL 500G 1 

210493T SURF EXL 60G 56 

210290T SURF EXL MATIC 1 KG 10 

210032T SURF EXL MATIC 500G 8 

210648T SURF MATIC LQD FRONT LOAD 500ML 10 

210647T SURF MATIC LQD TOP LOAD 500ML 4 

210036T SURF XL150 G 226 

210341T VAS. HEALTHY WHITE 100ML 4 

210340T VAS.ALOE C, N FRESH 100ML 1 

210551T VAS.HEALTHY WHITE 300ML 8 

210582T VASELINE ADVANCED REPAIR 100ML 493 

210725T VIM D/W BAR 100G 25/= 2 

210046T VIM D/W BAR 400 G 9 

210049T VIM D/W LQD 500 ML 2 

210342T WLT YELLOW 120G 28 

210306T WONDER LIGHT BAR 650G 6 

210412T SS 90ML THICK`N LONG 6 

210207T DOVE CD.B/THERAPY(INT.REPR) 180ML 1 

210510T DOVE IRP SHAMPHOO 340ML 49 



5 | P a g e  
 

210519T CLEAR COOL SPOT 5ML 177 

210617T LB HEALTH SHAMPOO 90ML+SCRUNCHY 71 

210508T LB HEALTH SHAR LB HEALTH SHAMPOO 180ML 10 

210604T REX DEO MEN QNTM 50 ML 76 

210556T REXONA DEO PASSION 50ML 372 

210582T VASELINE ADVANCED REPAIR 100ML 3 

210393T VAS.T/MOIST.NOUR.LT 100ML 12 

210524T SUNLIGHT PINK FLORAL 120G 569 

210621T SUNLIGHT PURPLE 120G 1602 

210004T L/B TOTAL 100G 3 

210312T LB ACT/FRESH 100G 28 

210337T SLSDP 35G 900 

210037T SURF XL 80 G 2 

210038T SURF EXL 432 S 20 G ( 468 S ) 231 

210045T VIM D/W POWD RL 650G 161 

210098T LB HERBAL 90ML 28 

210070X LAOJEE 400 G 3 

210554T LIFE BUOY HAND WASH CARE 215ML 6 

210018T SLSDP 400 G 9 

210028T RIN ST WHITE 500 G L & R 10 

210101T SIGNAL 70G 89 

210111T FAL MAX   FAIRNS 25G 22 

210115T FAL M/V 25 G 24 

210127T AXE CLICK 150ML 8 

210406T CLOSE UP REDHOT 40G UCL 9 

210508T LB HEALTH SHAR LB HEALTH SHAMPOO 180ML 34 

210542T LIFEBUOY HERBAL SHAMPOO 80ML 88 

210568T SUNSILK BLACK SHINE SHAMPOO 180ML 12 

210697T SURF EXCEL 150G 60/= 325 

210742T FAIR & LOVELY M/V 50 G 330/= 24 

210750T SUNLIGHT DETER.POWD. 60G  10/= 249 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 | P a g e  
 

Date : ………………………………….. 

The Chairman,  

Sri Lanka State Trading ( General) Corporation Ltd,  
100, Nawam Mawatha,  
Colombo 02.  

Tender No: STC/MKT/FMCG/22/02 
STOCK CLEARENCE TENDER FMCG ITEMS 

 (Tender Form Published Date : 24/03/2022 Closing Date : 30/03/2022 Time : 10.00AM) 

 

I have inspected list of ICT Items and given Price for Lot 13 Listed Items. 

And I hereby agreed to get released all items within 14 Days of the Offer, if i have been selected as 

qualified & at preferred price by the Tender Committee.  

I have understood that Tender committee has full authority and rights to cancel the tender at any 

time, postpose or reject any or all bids.  

I understood that If I(Bidder) does not pay the total bided amount within 14 days of the offer , 

Refundable fee of Rs.2,500 will be charged as expenses, and i understood that i will be blacklisted 

and details will be furnished to the National Procurement Commission by the tender committee.  

 

Tender Price  For Lot 13 : Rs ..................................... ( In Numbers)  

Total offer Price in Words ( Rupees) ........................................................................................................ 

..................................................................................................................................................................

.... ....................................................  

 

I have not been blacklisted by the procurement committee previously for any reason and provided 

details are correct and true. 

 

…………………………………………        ……………………………………… 

Signature of the Bidder   Name of Bidder   Date : .............................. 


